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SALE:1:1: 7.95 ACRES PLUS IMP     SALE INCLUDED BU

000051346 Electrical Servic 0 10/31/2024

HX Base Yr

2823 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,535 96.3360 107.90 273,526 1952 1952 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2464

BAS 2,464 100 2,464 172,813

FOP 238 30 71 4,980

2,702 2,535 177,792

BAS= W15 N20 W34 S20 W31 S23 E43 FOP= S13 E14 N17 W14 S4$N4
E14 S4 E23 N23$.

BAS
15

20

34

20

31

23

43

4

14

4

23

23

FOP
13

14

17

14

4

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 20,000.00 14,000.00 28,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 6.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 20,000.00 14,000.00 97,300

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 20,000.00 14,000.00 140,000
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HX Base Yr

2823 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

8801 04 2,223 24.9480 9.23 20,518 1992 1992 0 0
AP
20 50.00 30.00

2 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2055

AOF 220 110 242 670

BAS 900 100 900 2,492

CAN 488 30 146 404

SPA 1,100 85 935 2,589

2,708 2,223 6,155

CAN= N7 W14 N6 W30 S13 E44$ SPA= S25 AOF= W44 S5 E44 N5$W44
N25 BAS= W30 S30 E30 N30$ E44$.
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